
PRE - BID  ATTENDANCE SHEET, 10-22-14 & 10-23-14, 9:00 AM 

 

WILL COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE 

RITA WEISS, PURCHASING DIRECTOR,   740-4605 

 

DEPARTMENT:   WILL COUNTY RADIO SYSTEM AND SUBSCRIBER EQUIPMENT 

  BID #2015-51  

COMPANY  NAME & ADDRESS REPRESENTED BY PREBID 

10/22 

SITE VISIT 

10/22 & 10/23 

TRANSPORT 

      Yes/No 

 

A Beep, LLC 
452 N. Chicago St. 
Joliet, IL 60432 
Office: (815) 740-1780 
FAX: (815) 740-1357 
 

 

John Sullivan - Sales Engineer, john@abeep.com 
Frank Anderson – Principal, frank@abeep.com 
Dave Gossage - Service Manager, daveg@abeep.com 
Dan Sykes – Technician, dsykes@abeep.com 
Tom Wessling - Sales Manager, tom@abeep.com 

 

 
All 5 

 
All 5 

 
5 - Yes, but 
can drive if 
needed 

 

Tait Communications 

713-703-4378 

 

Scott Skibness – VP of Sales, scott.skibness@taitradio.com 

Burel Lane, burel.lane@taitradio.com 

 

Yes 

 

Yes 

Yes 

 

No 

 

EFJohnson Technologies 

C  312.720.2946 

 

 
Paul Marshall (EFJ) PMarshall@efji.com 
Carl Sheller (EFJ) 
David Cann (EFJ) 
Wayne Grochowski (Digital Sky) 
Bob Hecht (Digital Sky) 

 

 
All 5 

 
All 5 

 
2- Yes 
3 - No 

 

Motorola Solutions, Inc.  

M: 847.875.2659 
 

 

Daniel Gewargis, DGewargis@motorolasolutions.com 
John Martin 
Pete Lores 
Mark Sherly 
Ravi Dhoophur 
David Paredes 
Jim Vogel 
Dan Barton 

 
All 5 

 
All 5 

 
NO 
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PRE - BID  ATTENDANCE SHEET, 10-22-14 & 10-23-14, 9:00 AM 

 

WILL COUNTY EXECUTIVE OFFICE 

RITA WEISS, PURCHASING DIRECTOR,   740-4605 

  

Harris Corporation 
1845 S. Michigan Ave. 
Suite 1509 
Chicago, IL  60616 
561-251-2313 

 
Mike Ryan, Area Sales Manager, mryan06@harris.com 
Mike Lunebach 
Craig Fitzsimmons 
Rich Patterson 

 
All 4 

 
All 4 

 
No 

 

Ragan Communications Inc 
2 Ragan Ct 
Washington, IL 61571 
309-745-9386 

 
Racom – Terry Brennan,  terry.brennan@racom.net 
Racom – Tim Broderick, Tim.Broderick@racom.net 
Ragan Communications Inc. – Jim Degenhart, 
jimd@ragancom.com 
Ragan Communications, Inc. – Chris Cochran, 
sales@ragancommunications.com 

 

 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

 
No 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 

 
4 - Yes, but 
can drive 

 

Advanced/PLM Sales 
847/271-4827 

 

 

 

 
David Weber – JVC/Kenwood/EF Johnson 
Dan Bonilla – Advanced/PLM Sales JVC/Kenwood/EF 
Johnson, danb@advancedplm.com 

 
Yes 
Yes 

 
Yes 
Yes 

 
2 - Yes, if 
room but can 
drive 

 

ALSO PRESENT:  Rita Weiss, Ed Bean, Radio Lab, Jack Hart, TUSA Consultants, Mike McNamara, Kevin Hulina 
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